           ANALOG PRODUCTS DIVISION
561 E. Elliot Road #175 Chandler, AZ 85225  Tel: (480) 539-2900. Fax: (602) 431-2288
125
95200 Rev. 0. 01/08
NOT FOR USE IN LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PMT9370
INTEGRATED DTMF RECEIVER

provision of a differential input amplifier, clock oscillator
and latched three-state bus interface.
Ordering Information
PMT9370AE1 18 Pin PDIP Tubes
PMT9370AN1 20 Pin SSOP Tubes
PMT9370AS1 18 Pin SSOP Tubes
PMT9370ANR1 20 pin SSOP Tape and Reel
95
20
0
Bias